

ST. GEORGES BANK & COMPANY, INC.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2017 A DICIEMBRE 2018
(En Miles de Balboas)

	2017	2018												ACUMULADO
	Diciembre	Enero	Febrero	Marzo	Abril	Mayo	Junio	Julio	Agosto	Septiembre	Octubre	Noviembre	Diciembre	
Ingresos Por Intereses	107,217.88	9,472.67	8,637.13	9,472.09	9,255.61	9,683.32	9,548.65	9,808.26	9,935.63	9,754.72	10,404.08	10,010.37	10,301.82	116,284.35
Préstamos	95,888.47	8,605.11	7,831.32	8,598.11	8,410.35	8,827.02	8,730.45	9,021.14	9,093.65	8,886.07	9,331.59	9,026.11	9,495.67	105,856.59
Depósitos	134.62	43.75	43.71	44.12	38.49	54.20	34.95	35.36	39.89	142.70	322.86	257.50	96.87	1,154.41
Inversiones	11,194.79	823.80	762.10	829.86	806.77	802.10	783.25	751.75	802.09	725.94	749.63	726.77	709.28	9,273.35
Arrendamiento Financiero	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Egresos de Operaciones	60,199.44	5,266.10	4,843.83	5,333.35	5,148.53	5,354.56	5,278.90	5,477.85	5,638.96	5,477.02	5,886.74	5,733.95	5,767.50	65,207.31
Intereses Pagados	49,956.32	4,413.98	4,005.94	4,410.70	4,265.06	4,464.89	4,416.14	4,643.59	4,719.39	4,562.11	4,965.01	4,825.28	4,741.22	54,433.34
Comisiones	10,243.13	852.11	837.90	922.65	883.46	889.67	862.76	834.25	919.56	914.91	921.73	908.67	1,026.28	10,773.97
Ingreso Neto de Intereses	47,018.44	4,206.57	3,793.29	4,138.73	4,107.09	4,328.76	4,269.75	4,330.41	4,296.67	4,277.69	4,517.35	4,276.42	4,534.32	51,077.04
Otros Ingresos	32,027.85	2,454.86	2,599.09	2,638.63	2,438.15	2,536.29	2,576.26	2,663.86	3,283.72	2,605.28	2,703.28	2,652.25	2,911.11	32,062.78
Comisiones	28,406.11	2,309.79	2,422.13	2,520.29	2,278.50	2,496.58	2,494.42	2,555.05	2,527.60	2,449.22	2,527.88	2,571.22	2,745.07	29,897.73
Operaciones con Divisas	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Dividendos	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Otros Ingresos	3,621.75	145.07	176.96	118.34	159.65	39.71	81.85	108.81	756.12	156.06	175.40	81.02	166.04	2,165.05
Ingresos de Operaciones	79,046.29	6,661.42	6,392.38	6,777.36	6,545.23	6,865.05	6,846.01	6,994.27	7,580.39	6,882.98	7,220.62	6,928.67	7,445.43	83,139.82
Egresos Generales	44,316.19	3,927.61	3,884.37	3,954.43	3,547.98	3,975.28	3,867.94	3,809.63	4,094.64	4,047.65	3,948.03	3,798.41	3,918.78	46,774.73
Gastos Administrativos	23,970.68	2,226.36	2,183.81	2,148.65	2,068.06	2,106.48	2,116.48	2,092.75	2,193.11	2,192.27	2,083.78	1,861.38	1,761.42	25,034.55
Gastos Generales	10,559.90	956.00	909.11	905.69	779.94	1,000.13	917.88	959.20	1,035.06	1,011.06	1,000.35	1,045.47	1,038.88	11,558.77
Gastos de Depreciación	2,669.40	237.38	240.51	239.93	239.13	244.19	243.62	247.87	250.83	269.73	277.36	284.71	290.76	3,066.01
Otros Gastos	7,116.19	507.87	550.93	660.15	460.85	624.48	589.96	509.81	615.64	574.59	586.54	606.85	827.71	7,115.39
Utilidad antes de Provisiones	34,730.11	2,733.82	2,508.02	2,822.94	2,997.25	2,889.77	2,978.07	3,184.64	3,485.75	2,835.33	3,272.59	3,130.26	3,526.65	36,365.09
Provisiones por Cuentas Malas	17,661.26	1,183.42	946.00	937.44	1,556.60	1,452.44	1,633.97	1,530.08	1,684.18	1,632.09	1,768.89	1,772.69	1,794.34	17,892.14
Utilidad del Periodo	17,068.85	1,550.40	1,562.02	1,885.50	1,440.65	1,437.33	1,344.10	1,654.56	1,801.57	1,203.24	1,503.70	1,357.57	1,732.31	18,472.95